DIMENSIONS
1-4
Copper-free high pressure die-cast aluminum housing, glass
or polycarbonate protective lens, stainless steel fasteners
SEE PAGE 3 FOR MOUNTING OPTIONS
AC: 120-277 VAC | HV: 347 VAC
JR2: 18 W  |  JR4: 37 W
JR2: AC 0.15A @ 120VAC | HV 0.07A @ 347VAC

ACCESSORIES (Order Separately)
Sample Number: JR-SM
ORDERING INFORMATION
Sample Number: JR4-50-GWC-GY-EN-AC
GY - Grey
Custom �nishes available.
Please contact for details.1
MODEL COLOUR LENS | OPTIC FINISH LOCATION
EN - Fully Encapsulated
POWER
AC  - 120-277VAC
        (50/60Hz)
HV  - 347VAC
        (50/60Hz)
JR2
JR4
- - --
MODEL SELECTOR
PROJECT NAME
PROJECT LOCATION
COMMENT
PREPARED BY
TYPE
DATE
GY EN
JR-SM   - Sur face/Suspended Mount2
JR-HK   - Pendant Hook Mount
JR-YM   - Yoke Mount2
JR-YK  - High Vibration Yoke Mount2
BLANK - Stainless Steel
ACCESSORY FINISH
50     - 5,000K, 70CRI
Special Order:
27    - 2,700K, 70CRI1
27H  - 2,700K, 90CRI1
30    - 3,000K, 70CRI1
30H  - 3,000K, 90CRI1
35     - 3,500K, 80CRI1
35H  - 3,500K, 90CRI1
40    - 4,000K, 70CRI1
40H  - 4,000K, 90CRI1
50H  - 5,000K, 90CRI1
57    - 5,700K, 70CRI1
57H  - 5,700K, 90CRI1
65    - 6,500K, 70CRI1
65H  - 6,500K, 90CRI1
NOTES:
1.  Minimum order quantities, additional costs and lead times may apply.
2. Only available in stainless steel �nish.
-
GWC - Wide Beam with Clear Glass Lens
WC  - Wide Beam with Clear Polycarbonate Lens1
4-4www.nemalux.com |  sales@nemalux.com |  Tel 403•242•7475 |  Fax 403•243•6190
SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE
MADE IN CANADA
JR-EN
rev. A-3